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2022 - 2023

Coaches:
¢ Sean McGrath, Head Coach
Players (11)

NUMBER NAME
Grant Clark
Trevor Clary
Clayton Doldo
Liam Hobbs
Aidan Kellar
Nathanael Matteson
Ryker Pennock
Drew Peters
Thomas Piddock
Gavin Robinson
Logan Wood

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

GRADE

12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
10
11
12

Athletics Director: Jay Wiley
Assistant: Val Zehr

PO Box 10

Adams, NY, 13605

(315) 232-2608
http://www.spartanpride.org/

POSITION
Forward/Center
Guard

Forward
Forward/Center
Forward

Guard

Center

Guard
Guard/Forward
Forward/Center
Guard/Forward
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